LT6656AIDC-3.3#TRMPBF
Part Number LT6656AIDC-3.3#TRMPBF
Manufacturer ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.)
Description IC VREF SERIES 3.3V 6DFN

Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed) 3.3V Voltage - Input 3.8 V ~ 18 V
Tolerance ±0.1% Temperature Coefficient 10ppm/°C
Supplier Device Package 6-DFN (2x2) Series -
Reference Type Series Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 6-WFDFN Exposed Pad Output Type Fixed
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C (TA) Noise - 10Hz to 10kHz -
Noise - 0.1Hz to 10Hz 30ppmp-p Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited) Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 10 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant Detailed Description Series Voltage Reference IC ±0.1% 5mA 6-DFN (2x2)
Current - Supply 1.5µA Current - Output 5mA
Base Part Number LT6656
LT6656AIDC-3.3#TRMPBF 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find LT6656AIDC-3.3#TRMPBF Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for LT6656AIDC-3.3#TRMPBF
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LT6656AIDC-4.096#TRMPBF IC VREF SERIES 4.096V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-3#TRPBF IC VREF SERIES 3V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-5#TRPBF IC VREF SERIES 5V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AILS8-1.25 IC VREF SERIES ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-4.096#PBF LT6656AIDC-4.096#PBF LT LT 4380 pcs
LT6656AIDC-2.5#TRPBF IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-3.3#PBF LT6656AIDC-3.3#PBF LT LT 2565 pcs
LT6656AILS8-1.25#PBF IC VREF SERIES 1.25V 8CLCC ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 312 pcs
LT6656AIDC-3.3#TRPBF IC VREF SERIES 3.3V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-3#TRMPBF IC VREF SERIES 3V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-2.048#TRMPBF IC VREF SERIES 2.048V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-2.048#TRPBF IC VREF SERIES 2.048V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-5#TRMPBF IC VREF SERIES 5V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-1.25#TRMPBF IC VREF SERIES 1.25V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-2.5#PBF LT6656AIDC-2.5#PBF LT LT 8750 pcs
LT6656AIS6-1.25#TRPBF IC VREF SERIES 1.25V TSOT23-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-2.5#TRMPBF IC VREF SERIES 2.5V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-1.25#TRPBF IC VREF SERIES 1.25V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIDC-4.096#TRPBF IC VREF SERIES 4.096V 6DFN ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs
LT6656AIS6-1.25#TRMPBF IC VREF SERIES 1.25V TSOT23-6 ADI (Analog Devices, Inc.) 500 pcs